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Match Match Match Match Match Match Match Bowler Bonus Date Time
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Won Pins

1 Hellas Dimitrios Karetsos 243 226 202 205 258 185 210 1529 140 1669 03-04-98 15:30 Costas Kyriakou Solonas Solonos Dimitrios Karetsos Manolis Michalenas Andre Elisha Josseph Shtrum Dennis Mercieca Paul Gray
2 Malta Dennis Mercieca 222 211 186 241 212 154 200 1426 100 1526 Pins 201 187 243 163 139 203 222 155

3 Israel Josseph Shtrum 203 227 200 181 198 161 200 1370 100 1470 Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

4 Cyprus Costas Kyriakou 201 166 188 189 149 181 203 1277 100 1377 03-04-98 15:55 Josseph Shtrum Paul Gray Andre Elisha Dennis Mercieca Solonas Solonos Manolis Michalenas Costas Kyriakou Dimitrios Karetsos
5 Cyprus Solonas Solonos 187 193 145 234 179 157 189 1284 40 1324 Pins 227 154 191 211 193 157 166 226

6 Israel Andre Elisha 139 191 187 169 203 169 176 1234 20 1254 Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

7 Malta Paul Gray 155 154 172 201 159 191 169 1201 40 1241 03-04-98 16:20 Andre Elisha Manolis Michalenas Costas Kyriakou Paul Gray Dennis Mercieca Dimitrios Karetsos Solonas Solonos Josseph Shtrum 
8 Hellas Manolis Michalenas 163 157 200 175 137 178 171 1181 20 1201 Pins 187 200 188 172 186 202 145 200

Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

03-04-98 16:45 Dimitrios Karetsos Josseph Shtrum Dennis Mercieca Solonas Solonos Costas Kyriakou Andre Elisha Paul Gray Manolis Michalenas

Pins 205 181 241 234 189 169 201 175

Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

03-04-98 17:10 Dennis Mercieca Costas Kyriakou Manolis Michalenas Josseph Shtrum Dimitrios Karetsos Paul Gray Andre Elisha Solonas Solonos

Pins 212 149 137 198 258 159 203 179

Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

03-04-98 17:35 Solonas Solonos Dimitrios Karetsos Paul Gray Andre Elisha Manolis Michalenas Costas Kyriakou Josseph Shtrum Dennis Mercieca

Pins 157 185 191 169 178 181 161 154

Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

03-04-98 18:00 Manolis Michalenas Dennis Mercieca Josseph Shtrum Costas Kyriakou Paul Gray Solonas Solonos Dimitrios Karetsos Andre Elisha

Pins 171 200 200 203 169 189 210 176

Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

Match Match Match Match Match Match Match Bowler Bonus Date Time
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Won Pins

1 Cyprus Tasoulla Hadjiloizou 160 156 181 186 181 203 226 1293 120 1413 03-04-98 15:30 Stella Loizidou Tasoulla Hadjiloizou Dimitra Loukidou Kristina Fotinia Irit Armoza Lisa Shalom Melissa Anastasi Sue Abela
2 Malta Sue Abela 200 178 205 152 147 235 193 1310 80 1390 Pins 170 160 153 200 166 162 147 200

3 Israel Lisa Shalom 162 187 170 186 151 190 180 1226 80 1306 Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

4 Cyprus Stella Loizidou 170 191 149 181 177 175 171 1214 80 1294 03-04-98 15:55 Lisa Shalom Sue Abela Irit Armoza Melissa Anastasi Tasoulla Hadjiloizou Kristina Fotinia Stella Loizidou Dimitra Loukidou
5 Malta Melissa Anastasi 147 186 173 183 189 162 167 1207 60 1267 Pins 187 178 179 186 156 120 191 159

6 Hellas Kristina Fotinia 200 120 137 157 155 144 185 1098 100 1198 Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

7 Israel Irit Armoza 166 179 123 157 165 145 168 1103 40 1143 03-04-98 16:20 Irit Armoza Kristina Fotinia Stella Loizidou Sue Abela Melissa Anastasi Dimitra Loukidou Tasoulla Hadjiloizou Lisa Shalom
8 Hellas Dimitra Loukidou 153 159 157 163 136 169 153 1090 1090 Pins 123 137 149 205 173 157 181 170

Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

03-04-98 16:45 Dimitra Loukidou Lisa Shalom Melissa Anastasi Tasoulla Hadjiloizou Stella Loizidou Irit Armoza Sue Abela Kristina Fotinia

Pins 163 186 183 186 181 157 152 157

Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

03-04-98 17:10 Melissa Anastasi Stella Loizidou Kristina Fotinia Lisa Shalom Dimitra Loukidou Sue Abela Irit Armoza Tasoulla Hadjiloizou

Pins 189 177 155 151 136 147 165 181

Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

03-04-98 17:35 Tasoulla Hadjiloizou Dimitra Loukidou Sue Abela Irit Armoza Kristina Fotinia Stella Loizidou Lisa Shalom Melissa Anastasi

Pins 203 169 235 145 144 175 190 162

Bonus Won 20 20 20 20

03-04-98 18:00 Kristina Fotinia Melissa Anastasi Lisa Shalom Stella Loizidou Sue Abela Tasoulla Hadjiloizou Dimitra Loukidou Irit Armoza

Pins 185 167 180 171 193 226 153 168

Bonus Won 20 20 20 20
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MEDICUP results Cyprus  10-11-98



Match Match Match Match Match Match Bowler Bonus Doubles Date Time
1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Won Total Pins 3 4 5 6

Dimitrios Karetsos 207 221 182 194 210 206 1220 03-04-98 19:00 Cyprus Hellas Israel Malta
Manolis Michalenas 184 207 159 166 191 173 1080 Pins 412 391 352 363
Costas Kyriakou 229 165 202 190 182 201 1169 Bonus Won 30 30
Solonas Solonos 183 164 171 147 196 178 1039 03-04-98 19:30 Israel Cyprus Malta Hellas
Andre Elisha 150 190 180 146 144 156 966 Pins 392 329 393 428
Josseph Shtrum 202 202 214 180 191 226 1215 Bonus Won 30 30
Dennis Mercieca 194 199 177 194 160 199 1123 03-04-98 20:00 Hellas Israel Cyprus Malta
Paul Gray 169 194 168 176 181 148 1036 Pins 341 394 373 345

Bonus Won 30 30
04-04-98 11:30 Malta Israel Hellas Cyprus

Pins 370 326 360 337
Bonus Won 30 30

04-04-98 12:00 Hellas Malta Cyprus Israel
Pins 401 341 378 335

Bonus Won 30 30
04-04-98 12:30 Malta Cyprus Israel Hellas

Pins 347 379 382 379
Bonus Won 30 30

Match Match Match Match Match Match Bowler Bonus Doubles Date Time
1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Won Total Pins 7 8 9 10

Melissa Anastasi 159 179 214 205 149 169 1075 03-04-98 19:00 Cyprus Hellas Israel Malta
Sue Abela 201 164 157 185 159 176 1042 Pins 323 277 329 360
Stella Loizidou 178 152 162 154 157 207 1010 Bonus Won 30 30
Tasoulla Hadjiloizou 145 162 168 160 199 182 1016 03-04-98 19:30 Israel Cyprus Malta Hellas
Irit Armoza 169 163 199 177 177 172 1057 Pins 321 314 343 320
Lisa Shalom 160 158 160 167 157 187 989 Bonus Won 30 30
Dimitra Loukidou 139 154 135 127 161 130 846 03-04-98 20:00 Hellas Israel Cyprus Malta
Kristina Fotinia 138 166 150 133 135 140 862 Pins 285 359 330 371

Bonus Won 30 30
04-04-98 11:30 Malta Israel Hellas Cyprus

Pins 390 344 260 314
Bonus Won 30 30

04-04-98 12:00 Hellas Malta Cyprus Israel
Pins 296 308 356 334

Bonus Won 30 30
04-04-98 12:30 Malta Cyprus Israel Hellas

Pins 345 389 359 270
Bonus Won 30 30
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Match Match Match Match Match Match Bowler Bonus Team Date Time
1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Won Total Pins 3 4 7 8

Dimitrios Karetsos 155 178 216 186 198 176 1109 04-04-98 14:00 Cyprus Hellas Israel Malta

Manolis Michalenas 172 169 192 185 187 158 1063 Pins 636 644 713 835

Dimitra Loukidou 126 189 157 123 172 152 919 Bonus Won 40 40

Kristina Fotinia 191 211 223 193 171 190 1179 04-04-98 14:50 Israel Cyprus Malta Hellas

Dennis Mercieca 202 186 183 195 202 192 1160 Pins 645 612 652 747

Paul Gray 221 171 180 164 159 168 1063 Bonus Won 40 40

Melissa Anastasi 210 141 193 166 193 171 1074 04-04-98 15:40 Hellas Israel Cyprus Malta

Sue Abela 202 154 157 169 157 199 1038 Pins 788 644 756 713

Costas Kyriakou 150 165 223 189 224 216 1167 Bonus Won 40 40

Solonas Solonos 161 171 193 183 184 153 1045 04-04-98 17:00 Malta Israel Hellas Cyprus

Stella Loizidou 155 147 128 201 173 176 980 Pins 694 680 687 731

Tasoulla Hadjiloizou 170 129 212 158 142 214 1025 Bonus Won 40 40

Andre Elisha 169 155 157 154 185 156 976 04-04-98 17:50 Hellas Malta Cyprus Israel

Josseph Shtrum 179 158 128 148 200 225 1038 Pins 728 711 723 690

Irit Armoza 170 142 169 231 145 167 1024 Bonus Won 40 40

Lisa Shalom 195 190 190 147 160 156 1038 04-04-98 18:40 Malta Cyprus Israel Hellas

Pins 730 759 704 676

Bonus Won 40 40
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Country Bowler Name Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Total Average

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Pins

Cyprus Costas Kyriakou 201 166 188 189 149 181 203 229 165 202 190 182 201 150 165 223 189 224 216 3613 190,2

Cyprus Solonas Solonos 187 193 145 234 179 157 189 183 164 171 147 196 178 161 171 193 183 184 153 3368 177,3

Cyprus Stella Loizidou 170 191 149 181 177 175 171 178 152 162 154 157 207 155 147 128 201 173 176 3204 168,6

Cyprus Tasoulla Hadjiloizou 160 156 181 186 181 203 226 145 162 168 160 199 182 170 129 212 158 142 214 3334 175,5

Hellas Dimitrios Karetsos 243 226 202 205 258 185 210 207 221 182 194 210 206 155 178 216 186 198 176 3858 203,1

Hellas Manolis Michalenas 163 157 200 175 137 178 171 184 207 159 166 191 173 172 169 192 185 187 158 3324 174,9

Hellas Dimitra Loukidou 153 159 157 163 136 169 153 139 154 135 127 161 130 126 189 157 123 172 152 2855 150,3

Hellas Kristina Fotinia 200 120 137 157 155 144 185 138 166 150 133 135 140 191 211 223 193 171 190 3139 165,2

Israel Andre Elisha 139 191 187 169 203 169 176 150 190 180 146 144 156 169 155 157 154 185 156 3176 167,2

Israel Josseph Shtrum 203 227 200 181 198 161 200 202 202 214 180 191 226 179 158 128 148 200 225 3623 190,7

Israel Irit Armoza 166 179 123 157 165 145 168 169 163 199 177 177 172 170 142 169 231 145 167 3184 167,6

Israel Lisa Shalom 162 187 170 186 151 190 180 160 158 160 167 157 187 195 190 190 147 160 156 3253 171,2

Malta Dennis Mercieca 222 211 186 241 212 154 200 194 199 177 194 160 199 202 186 183 195 202 192 3709 195,2

Malta Paul Gray 155 154 172 201 159 191 169 169 194 168 176 181 148 221 171 180 164 159 168 3300 173,7

Malta Melissa Anastasi 147 186 173 183 189 162 167 159 179 214 205 149 169 210 141 193 166 193 171 3356 176,6

Malta Sue Abela 200 178 205 152 147 235 193 201 164 157 185 159 176 202 154 157 169 157 199 3390 178,4

Teams 2nd roundSingles Round Robin Doubles 1st round Doubles 2nd round Teams 1st round



Bowler Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Total

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Pins

1 Hellas Dimitrios Karetsos 243 226 202 205 258 185 210 207 221 182 194 210 206 155 178 216 186 198 176 3858 203,1

2 Malta Dennis Mercieca 222 211 186 241 212 154 200 194 199 177 194 160 199 202 186 183 195 202 192 3709 195,2

3 Israel Josseph Shtrum 203 227 200 181 198 161 200 202 202 214 180 191 226 179 158 128 148 200 225 3623 190,7

4 Cyprus Costas Kyriakou 201 166 188 189 149 181 203 229 165 202 190 182 201 150 165 223 189 224 216 3613 190,2

5 Cyprus Solonas Solonos 187 193 145 234 179 157 189 183 164 171 147 196 178 161 171 193 183 184 153 3368 177,3

6 Hellas Manolis Michalenas 163 157 200 175 137 178 171 184 207 159 166 191 173 172 169 192 185 187 158 3324 174,9

7 Malta Paul Gray 155 154 172 201 159 191 169 169 194 168 176 181 148 221 171 180 164 159 168 3300 173,7

8 Israel Andre Elisha 139 191 187 169 203 169 176 150 190 180 146 144 156 169 155 157 154 185 156 3176 167,2

Bowler Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Game Total

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Pins

1 Malta Sue Abela 200 178 205 152 147 235 193 201 164 157 185 159 176 202 154 157 169 157 199 3390 178,4

2 Malta Melissa Anastasi 147 186 173 183 189 162 167 159 179 214 205 149 169 210 141 193 166 193 171 3356 176,6

3 Cyprus Tasoulla Hadjiloizou 160 156 181 186 181 203 226 145 162 168 160 199 182 170 129 212 158 142 214 3334 175,5

4 Israel Lisa Shalom 162 187 170 186 151 190 180 160 158 160 167 157 187 195 190 190 147 160 156 3253 171,2

5 Cyprus Stella Loizidou 170 191 149 181 177 175 171 178 152 162 154 157 207 155 147 128 201 173 176 3204 168,6

6 Israel Irit Armoza 166 179 123 157 165 145 168 169 163 199 177 177 172 170 142 169 231 145 167 3184 167,6

7 Hellas Kristina Fotinia 200 120 137 157 155 144 185 138 166 150 133 135 140 191 211 223 193 171 190 3139 165,2

8 Hellas Dimitra Loukidou 153 159 157 163 136 169 153 139 154 135 127 161 130 126 189 157 123 172 152 2855 150,3
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